UNIT 3:  UNITED KINGDOM 

CALENDAR


Wed. Sept 17	Go Over Test
Assign Term Paper
Scottish Independence (Referendum Sept 18)
Movie Night: Traffic 6:00

Fri. Sept 19	Referendum Results
Lecture: UK

Mon. Sept. 22	Current Events,
			Lecture: UK

Tues. Sept. 23	Institutions of Government UK

Wed. Sept 24	Institutions of Government UK posters.
Lecture: UK
	
Fri. Sept 26		Major Vocab Test

Mon. Sept 29		Curent Events
			Video: Is your Cat confused about the alternative vote?

Tues. Sept 30 	Panel Discussion Group 1	
			

Wed. Oct 1		 Five Define and Describe Questions, Question Hour
			Video: The True Cost of the Royal Family
			Movie Night: The Queen 6:00
	

Fri. Oct 3		 Exam – The United Kingdom
	

READINGS

Kesselman: 	Chapter 2 – United Kingdom

	
